

BID TABS  
PROJECT 20-1445 PENNOYER-KENNEDY PARK BIKE PATH  
BID DATE: MARCH 25, 2020

Item Number	Base Bid	Quantity	Unit	Payne & Dolan, Inc. Kenosha, WI		Musson Bros Waukesha, WI		Poblocki Paving Corp West Allis, WI	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
204.0100	Removing Asphaltic Surface	1900	SY	\$2.06	\$3,914.00	\$2.09	\$3,971.00	\$5.36	\$10,184.00
204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter	30	LF	\$28.00	\$840.00	\$28.31	\$849.30	\$47.00	\$1,410.00
204.0155	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	30	SY	\$53.00	\$1,590.00	\$54.56	\$1,636.80	\$34.00	\$1,020.00
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4 Inch	2500	TON	\$28.00	\$70,000.00	\$26.38	\$65,950.00	\$40.00	\$100,000.00
406.5225	HMA Pavement 5 LT 58-28 S	900	TON	\$86.50	\$77,850.00	\$86.50	\$77,850.00	\$123.00	\$110,700.00
521.1012	Apron Endwalls for Culvert Pipe Steel 12-Inch	4	EACH	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$488.82	\$1,955.28	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
521.3112	Culvert Pipe Corrugated Steel 12-Inch	120	LF	\$105.00	\$12,600.00	\$104.31	\$12,517.20	\$106.00	\$12,720.00
601.0411	Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type D	30	LF	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$35.37	\$1,061.10	\$122.00	\$3,660.00
601.0600	Concrete Curb Pedestrian	35	LF	\$58.00	\$2,030.00	\$80.38	\$2,813.30	\$122.00	\$4,270.00
602.0415	Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch	350	SF	\$11.00	\$3,850.00	\$20.56	\$7,196.00	\$12.00	\$4,200.00
602.0515	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina	40	SF	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$33.28	\$1,331.20	\$45.00	\$1,800.00
619.1000	Mobilization	1	EACH	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$76,413.35	\$76,413.35	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
625.0100	Topsoil (4")	7740	SY	\$4.66	\$36,068.40	\$4.81	\$37,229.40	\$4.00	\$30,960.00
627.0200	Mulching	7740	SY	\$0.51	\$3,947.40	\$0.51	\$3,947.40	\$0.50	\$3,870.00
628.1504	Silt Fence	1100	LF	\$3.03	\$3,333.00	\$3.03	\$3,333.00	\$1.75	\$1,925.00
628.2006	Erosion Mat Urban Class I Type A	7740	SY	\$1.97	\$15,247.80	\$1.97	\$15,247.80	\$2.30	\$17,802.00
628.7020	Inlet Protection Type D	5	EACH	\$126.25	\$631.25	\$126.25	\$631.25	\$102.00	\$510.00
628.7504	Temporary Ditch Checks	100	LF	\$10.10	\$1,010.00	\$10.10	\$1,010.00	\$23.00	\$2,300.00
628.7560	Tracking Pad	2	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,769.65	\$3,539.30	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00
629.0210	Fertilizer Type B	8	CWT	\$60.60	\$484.80	\$60.60	\$484.80	\$300.00	\$2,400.00
630.0140	Seeding Mixture No. 40	150	LB	\$11.11	\$1,666.50	\$11.11	\$1,666.50	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
630.0500	Seed Water	170	MGAL	\$45.45	\$7,726.50	\$45.45	\$7,726.50	\$102.00	\$17,340.00
643.5000	Traffic Control	1	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,482.92	\$6,482.92	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
646.7420	Marking Crosswalk Epoxy Transverse Line 6-Inch	110	LF	\$16.00	\$1,760.00	\$16.00	\$1,760.00	\$12.00	\$1,320.00
646.7520	Marking Crosswalk Epoxy Ladder Pattern 24-Inch	125	LF	\$19.00	\$2,375.00	\$19.00	\$2,375.00	\$45.00	\$5,625.00
646.9100	Marking Removal Line 8-Inch	275	LF	\$4.00	\$1,100.00	\$4.00	\$1,100.00	\$9.00	\$2,475.00
650.4500	Construction Staking Subgrade	4350	LF	\$0.65	\$2,827.50	\$0.65	\$2,827.50	\$0.50	\$2,175.00
650.5000	Construction Staking Base	4350	LF	\$0.65	\$2,827.50	\$0.65	\$2,827.50	\$0.50	\$2,175.00
650.6000	Construction Staking Pipe Culverts	2	EACH	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
650.9910	Construction Staking Supplemental Control (Project)	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
650.9920	Construction Staking Slope Stakes	4350	LF	\$0.65	\$2,827.50	\$0.65	\$2,827.50	\$0.50	\$2,175.00
SPV.0035.01	Unclassified Excavation & Backfill	150	CY	\$105.00	\$15,750.00	\$100.36	\$15,054.00	\$124.00	\$18,600.00
SPV.0105.01	Earthwork	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$35,592.23	\$35,592.23	\$116,340.00	\$116,340.00
Base Bid Total					\$364,997.15		\$400,947.13		\$523,156.00